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1. Purchase any Rampage Products™ Soft Top between 10/01/18
and 12/31/18.

2. REMOVE the ORIGINAL 12-digit UPG barcode from the product
packaging and tape it to this form. If you have someone else
install this product, make sure you cut out and retain the UPC
label from the product carton.*

3. Include a photocopy of the register receipt or online purchase
confirmation detailing the purchase date, qualifying product
description, price paid and quantity. Packing slips will only be
accepted when attached to proof of purchase (such as with an order
acknowledgment email), with purchase price circled.

4. Mail in rebates must include this form, filled out completely with:
v An attached Original UPC barcode from the product packaging
v A photocopy of your register receipt/proof of purchase with

purchase price listed
v REBATE ITEM(S) CIRCLED ON THE PROOF OF PURCHASE
and mailed to the address at the right

* Requests without ORIGINAL UPC barcodes will not be processed. SHIPPING BARCODE
WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. Credit card receipts do not qualify as proof of purchase.
Proof of purchase and UPC barcode are required.

All rebate requests must be postmarked by 01/31/19.

Claim a 5100 Prepaid Mastercard® Card with the purchase

of any Rampage Products™ Soft Top
between 10/01/18 and 12/31/18.

Attach the
12-digit UPC
Symbol from
Packaging Here
If you need more

space, please attach
to a separate sheet.

YOU MUST CIRCLE your qualifying product number, description and price paid on your purchase
receipt in order to be considered for this offer and provide the information requested below.

12-digit Product UPC # from Packaging:
Product Part # from Receipt:

Product Name:

For questions about your offer or processing, call 855-801-5827.
Track your offer status online at www.lirebates.com.

Mail all required proof of purchase documents to:

LUND Offer # LD1185, PO Box 130021, El Paso, TX 88513

FIRST AND LAST NAME

STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOXES ACCEPTABLE ONLY IN AK)

CITY

STATE ZIP CODE DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE) RECEIPT DATE

NAME OF PLACE WHERE PURCHASE WAS MADE

EMAIL (SUPPLYING YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS WILL ALLOW US TO COMMUNICATE YOUR REBATE STATUS)

[ Check here to subscribe and get all the latest news and special offers from Lund International family of brands.

END-CONSUMER OFFER ONLY

UNITED STATES MAILING ADDRESSES ONLY
TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

This offer is valid for mailing addresses in
the United States only. This offer is an
end-consumer rebate offer, not available
to dealers, distributors, retailers or
manufacturers’ representatives individual
or stocking orders. Limit ONE (1) rebate
per customer, receipt, household,
family or address. CANNOT BE
COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER REBATE
OFFER - PURCHASE RECEIPT CAN
ONLY BE CLAIMED ONCE FOR EACH
QUALIFYING PRODUCT PURCHASED.
Offer valid on purchase of specified
product(s) at specified Retailers or
websites only. Returned products are
not eligible for a rebate. Postage and
sales tax are required for mail-in
rebates and are not reimbursed.
Requests with invalid or undeliverable
mailing addresses will be denied. Offer
limited to end-users only and rebate
rights cannot be transferred. This offer
is void where taxed, restricted or
prohibited by law. Keep copies of all
material submitted: originals become
Manufacturer’s property and will not be
returned. Warning: ~ Fraudulent
submission could result in federal
prosecution under mail fraud statutes
(Title 18, USC Sections 1341 & 1342).
Manufacturer and Fulfillment Center
are not responsible for lost or
misdirected mail. This offer must be
submitted for by the postmark date
shown on this form. Any additional
information must be supplied within
FOUR (4) months from purchase date.
Payment will be mailed within
10-12 weeks of complying with and
properly completing the rebate
submission requirements. If you
have not received your payment
after 12 weeks or have questions
about your rebate, call
855-801-5827, Monday - Friday,
between 8:00 av and 7:30 pm ET.

**Cards are issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member
FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard®
International Incorporated. Mastercard® is a
registered trademark of Mastercard® International
Incorporated. This card can be used everywhere
Mastercard® cards are accepted. Cards expire
6 months from date issued. See Cardholder
Agreement for terms and conditions.
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1. Purchase any Rampage Products™ Soft Top between 10/01/18
and 12/31/18 in CANADA.

2. REMOVE the ORIGINAL 12-digit UPC barcode from the product
packaging and tape it to this form. If you have someone else
install this product, make sure you cut out and retain the UPC
label from the product carton.*

3. Include a photocopy of the register receipt or online purchase
confirmation detailing the purchase date, qualifying product
description, price paid and quantity. Packing slips will only be
accepted when attached to proof of purchase (such as with an order
acknowledgment email), with purchase price circled.

4. Mail in rebates must include this form, filled out completely with:
v An attached Original UPC barcode from the product packaging
v A photocopy of your register receipt/proof of purchase with

purchase price listed
v REBATE ITEM(S) CIRCLED ON THE PROOF OF PURCHASE
and mailed to the address at the right

* Requests without ORIGINAL UPG barcodes will not be processed. SHIPPING BARCODE
WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. Credit card receipts do not qualify as proof of purchase.
Proof of purchase and UPC barcode are required.

All rebate requests must be postmarked by 01/31/19.

Claim a *130 Prepaid Mastercard® Card with the purchase

of any Rampage Products™ Soft Top
between 10/01/18 and 12/31/18 in CANADA.”

Attach the
12-digit UPC
Symbol from
Packaging Here
If you need more

space, please attach
to a separate sheet.

YOU MUST CIRCLE your qualifying product number, description and price paid on your purchase
receipt in order to be considered for this offer and provide the information requested below.

12-digit Product UPC # from Packaging:
Product Part # from Receipt:

Product Name:

For questions about your offer or processing, call 855-801-5827.
Track your offer status online at www.lirebates.com.

Mail all required proof of purchase documents to:

LUND Offer # LDCA1185, PO Box 130021, El Paso, TX 88513

FIRST AND LAST NAME

STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOXES NOT ACCEPTABLE)

MUNICIPALITY

PROVINCE POSTAL CODE DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE) RECEIPT DATE

NAME OF PLACE WHERE PURCHASE WAS MADE

EMAIL (SUPPLYING YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS WILL ALLOW US TO COMMUNICATE YOUR REBATE STATUS)

|| Check here to subscribe and get all the latest news and special offers from Lund International family of brands.

END-CONSUMER OFFER ONLY

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

This offer is valid for mailing addresses in
CANADA only. This offer is an
end-consumer rebate offer, not available
to dealers, distributors, retailers or
manufacturers’ representatives individual
or stocking orders. Limit ONE (1)
rebate per product type per
customer, receipt, household,
family or address. CANNOT BE
COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER REBATE
OFFER - PURCHASE RECEIPT CAN
ONLY BE CLAIMED ONCE FOR EACH
QUALIFYING PRODUCT PURCHASED.
Offer valid on purchase of specified
product(s) only. Returned products are
not eligible for a rebate. Postage and
sales tax are required for mail-in
rebates and are not reimbursed.
Requests with invalid or undeliverable
mailing addresses will be denied. Offer
limited to end-users only and rebate
rights cannot be transferred. This offer
is void where taxed, restricted or
prohibited by law. Keep copies of all
material submitted: originals become
Manufacturer’s property and will not
be returned. Warning: Fraudulent
submission could result in federal
prosecution under mail fraud statutes
(Title 18, USC Sections 1341 & 1342).
Manufacturer and Fulfillment Center
are not responsible for lost or
misdirected mail. This offer is no
longer valid if not fully redeemed
within four (4) months from purchase
date. Payment will be mailed within
10-12 weeks of complying with and
properly completing the rebate
submission requirements. If you
have not received your payment
after 12 weeks or have questions
about your rebate, call
855-801-5827,  Monday - Friday,
between 8:00 am and 7:30 pm ET.

**Cards are issued by Citibank Canada
pursuant to a license from MasterCard
International and managed by Citi
Prepaid Services. This card can be used
everywhere MasterCard cards are
accepted. Cards expire 6 months from
date issued.



ELIGIBLE RAMPAGE SOFT TOP PART NUMBERS

RPG99315

RPG99335

RPG99415

RPG99417

RPG99435

RPG99515

RPG99517

RPG99535

RPG99536

RPG99615

RPG99617

RPG99715

RPG99717

RPG99735

RPG99835

RPG99935

RPG912835

RPG912917

RPG912935

RPG919835

RPG919935

RPG106035

RPG106135

RPG109435

RPG109517

RPG109535

RPG109635

RPG109735

RPG109835

RPG109935

RPG139835

RPG139935

RPG990135

RPG990235

RPG98135

RPG98235

RPG98499

RPG98401

RPG98402

RPG98501

RPG68035

RPG68111

RPG68115

RPG68117

RPG68211

RPG68215

RPG68217

RPG68317

RPG68335

RPG68517

RPG68535

RPG68717

RPG68735

RPG68736

RPG68817

RPG68835

RPG68836



