

- 1. Purchase any Rampage Products[™] Soft Top between 10/01/18 and 12/31/18.
- 2. **REMOVE** the **ORIGINAL 12-digit UPC barcode** from the product packaging and **tape it to this form. If you have someone else install this product, make sure you cut out and retain the UPC label from the product carton.***
- 3. Include a photocopy of the register receipt or online purchase confirmation detailing the purchase date, qualifying product description, price paid and quantity. Packing slips will only be accepted when attached to proof of purchase (such as with an order acknowledgment email), with purchase price circled.
- 4. Mail in rebates must include this form, filled out completely with:
- \checkmark An attached Original UPC barcode from the product packaging
- ✓ A photocopy of your register receipt/proof of purchase with purchase price listed
- ✓ REBATE ITEM(S) CIRCLED ON THE PROOF OF PURCHASE and mailed to the address at the right
- * Requests without ORIGINAL UPC barcodes will not be processed. <u>SHIPPING BARCODE</u> <u>WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED</u>. Credit card receipts do not qualify as proof of purchase. Proof of purchase and UPC barcode are required.

All rebate requests must be postmarked by 01/31/19.

Claim a ^{\$}100 Prepaid Mastercard[®] Card with the purchase of any Rampage Products[™] Soft Top between 10/01/18 and 12/31/18.**

Attach the 12-digit UPC Symbol from Packaging Here

If you need more

space, please attach

to a separate sheet.



YOU MUST CIRCLE your qualifying product number, description and price paid on your purchase receipt in order to be considered for this offer and provide the information requested below.

12-digit Product UPC # from Packaging: _____

Product Part # from Receipt: _____

Product Name: _

For questions about your offer or processing, **call 855-801-5827**. Track your offer status online at <u>www.lirebates.com</u>.

Mail all required proof of purchase documents to: LUND Offer # LD1185, PO Box 130021, El Paso, TX 88513

FIRST AND LA	ST NAME										-													
STREET ADDR	STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOXES ACCEPTABLE ONLY IN AK)																							
CITY																								
STATE		DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE)											RECEIPT DATE											
								-				-							/			/		
NAME OF PLA	CE WHERE PL	JRCHASE	WAS	MAD	E																			
EMAIL (SUPPL	YING YOUR E		DRESS	S WIL	L ALL	OW L	JS TC	CON	/MUN	ICAT	E YOL	JR RE	BATE	STA	TUS)									
Check her																								

END-CONSUMER OFFER ONLY United states mailing addresses only

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

This offer is valid for mailing addresses in the United States only. This offer is an end-consumer rebate offer, not available to dealers, distributors, retailers or manufacturers' representatives individual or stocking orders. Limit ONE (1) rebate per customer, receipt, household, family or address. CANNOT BE **COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER REBATE OFFER - PURCHASE RECEIPT CAN** ONLY BE CLAIMED ONCE FOR EACH QUALIFYING PRODUCT PURCHASED. Offer valid on purchase of specified product(s) at specified Retailers or websites only. Returned products are not eligible for a rebate. Postage and sales tax are required for mail-in rebates and are not reimbursed. Requests with invalid or undeliverable mailing addresses will be denied. Offer limited to end-users only and rebate rights cannot be transferred. This offer is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Keep copies of all material submitted: originals become Manufacturer's property and will not be returned. Warning: Fraudulent submission could result in federal prosecution under mail fraud statutes (Title 18, USC Sections 1341 & 1342). Manufacturer and Fulfillment Center are not responsible for lost or misdirected mail. This offer must be submitted for by the postmark date shown on this form. Any additional information must be supplied within FOUR (4) months from purchase date. Payment will be mailed within 10-12 weeks of complying with and properly completing the rebate submission requirements. If you have not received your payment after 12 weeks or have questions about your rebate, call 855-801-5827, Monday – Friday, between 8:00 AM and 7:30 PM ET.

**Cards are issued by Sunrise Banks N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard® International Incorporated. Mastercard® instructional Incorporated. This card can be used everywhere Mastercard® cards are accepted. Cards expire 6 months from date issued. See Cardholder Agreement for terms and conditions.



- 1. Purchase any Rampage Products[™] Soft Top between 10/01/18 and 12/31/18 in CANADA.
- 2. **REMOVE** the **ORIGINAL 12-digit UPC barcode** from the product packaging and **tape it to this form. If you have someone else install this product, make sure you cut out and retain the UPC label from the product carton.***
- 3. Include a photocopy of the register receipt or online purchase confirmation detailing the purchase date, qualifying product description, price paid and quantity. Packing slips will only be accepted when attached to proof of purchase (such as with an order acknowledgment email), with purchase price circled.
- 4. Mail in rebates must include this form, filled out completely with:
- ✓ An attached Original UPC barcode from the product packaging
- ✓ A photocopy of your register receipt/proof of purchase with purchase price listed
- ✓ REBATE ITEM(S) CIRCLED ON THE PROOF OF PURCHASE and mailed to the address at the right

* Requests without ORIGINAL UPC barcodes will not be processed. <u>SHIPPING BARCODE</u> <u>WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED</u>. Credit card receipts do not qualify as proof of purchase. Proof of purchase and UPC barcode are required.

All rebate requests must be postmarked by 01/31/19.



Attach the 12-digit UPC Symbol from Packaging Here If you need more

space, please attach to a separate sheet.

YOU MUST CIRCLE your qualifying product number, description and price paid on your purchase receipt in order to be considered for this offer and provide the information requested below.

0 🐨

12-digit Product UPC # from Packaging: _____

Product Part # from Receipt: _____

Product Name:

For questions about your offer or processing, **call 855-801-5827**. Track your offer status online at <u>www.lirebates.com</u>.

Mail all required proof of purchase documents to: LUND Offer # LDCA1185, PO Box 130021, El Paso, TX 88513

FIRST AND LAS	ST NAME																									
STREET ADDRI	ESS (P.O. BO	OXES I		CCEF	PTABL	_E)																				
MUNICIPALITY																										
PROVINCE		DAYTIME PHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE)												RECEIPT DATE												
									-				-								/			/		
NAME OF PLAC	CE WHERE	PURC	HASE	WAS	MAD	Ε												-								
EMAIL (SUPPL'	YING YOUR	EMAI	L ADE	DRESS	S WIL	L ALL	LOW L	JS TO	CON	/MUN	IICAT	E YOL	JR RE	BATE	E STA	TUS)										
Check here	e to subscrib	e and	get all	l the la	atest ı	news	and s	pecial	offer	s fron	n Luno	d Inter	natior	nal far	mily of	bran	ds.									

END-CONSUMER OFFER ONLY Canadian Mailing Addresses only

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

This offer is valid for mailing addresses in CANADA only. This offer is an end-consumer rebate offer, not available to dealers, distributors, retailers or manufacturers' representatives individual or stocking orders. Limit ONE (1) rebate per product type per customer, receipt, household, family or address. CANNOT BE **COMBINED WITH ANY OTHER REBATE OFFER - PURCHASE RECEIPT CAN** ONLY BE CLAIMED ONCE FOR EACH QUALIFYING PRODUCT PURCHASED. Offer valid on purchase of specified product(s) only. Returned products are not eligible for a rebate. Postage and sales tax are required for mail-in rebates and are not reimbursed. Requests with invalid or undeliverable mailing addresses will be denied. Offer limited to end-users only and rebate rights cannot be transferred. This offer is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Keep copies of all material submitted: originals become Manufacturer's property and will not be returned. Warning: Fraudulent submission could result in federal prosecution under mail fraud statutes (Title 18, USC Sections 1341 & 1342). Manufacturer and Fulfillment Center are not responsible for lost or misdirected mail. This offer is no longer valid if not fully redeemed within four (4) months from purchase date. Payment will be mailed within 10-12 weeks of complying with and properly completing the rebate submission requirements. If you have not received your payment after 12 weeks or have questions about vour rebate, call 855-801-5827, Monday – Friday, between 8:00 AM and 7:30 PM ET.

**Cards are issued by Citibank Canada pursuant to a license from MasterCard International and managed by Citi Prepaid Services. This card can be used everywhere MasterCard cards are accepted. Cards expire 6 months from date issued.

ELIGIBLE RAMPAGE SOFT TOP PART NUMBERS

RPG99315	RPG919835	RPG98402
RPG99335	RPG919935	RPG98501
RPG99415	RPG106035	RPG68035
RPG99417	RPG106135	RPG68111
RPG99435	RPG109435	RPG68115
RPG99515	RPG109517	RPG68117
RPG99517	RPG109535	RPG68211
RPG99535	RPG109635	RPG68215
RPG99536	RPG109735	RPG68217
RPG99615	RPG109835	RPG68317
RPG99617	RPG109935	RPG68335
RPG99715	RPG139835	RPG68517
RPG99717	RPG139935	RPG68535
RPG99735	RPG990135	RPG68717
RPG99835	RPG990235	RPG68735
RPG99935	RPG98135	RPG68736
RPG912835	RPG98235	RPG68817
RPG912917	RPG98499	RPG68835
RPG912935	RPG98401	RPG68836